G.N. 7008 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 744(3) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless cause

is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off the
Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date hereof:—

1955852 ACT FILMS LIMITED S SR A E]

1789471 ADLI IMPORT AND EXPORT TRADE CO., LIMITED

1955777 ALL-OUT INTERNATIONAL (CHINA) HOLDING GROUP 2B (B e SR TR
LIMITED SNE

1365416 ALLIANCE GLORY LIMITED EEARAHE

1955630 AMERICAN CAPITAL INVESTMENT LIMITED EEEEHAEIRAE

0652879 AR & W (INT'L) MANAGEMENT CO. LIMITED SRS S FR A TR N

1267076 ART WAREHOUSE (H.K.) INTERNATIONAL MEDIA GROUP B () S R E A TR
LIMITED |

1955384 ASDA HK CO., LIMITED S EEAEAIRAE

1363592 ASIA MILLION HOLDINGS LIMITED R EEATRAE

1954729 AXYMAX LIMITED

1955648 BAI YE LIMITED

0728295 BEAUTY WHITE CANADA INC. LIMITED A A R AT

1955893 BEIJING JINGFU PETROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING LIMITED L A (EATRA T

1954896 BEIJING TAIWAN CITY (HK) LIMITED b B E ) BIRAE

1789736 BENTU BEARING (CHINA) CO., LIMITED A EER R EATR A

1955496 BERCK INSTRUMENT CO., LIMITED HE B ARAH

1266977 BEST LEGEND FAR EAST LIMITED (EESEEATRAE]

0055032 BIG RIVER ESTATES LIMITED SRR A

1955628 BIRCH FOREST (CULTURE) INDUSTRY DEVELOP GROUP ERERCI L) TR EEE S
LIMITED A

1954739 BLANCO HOLDING LIMITED

1658821 Brands Styles International Limited

1365607 CANADA EXPERTS EDUCATION GROUP (ASIA PACIFIC)

1955723

LIMITED
CHINA FUTESI LUBRICATING OIL GROUP CO., LIMITED

R R R EATR A



1956009
1789465
1955660

1955423
1954957
1365460
1955629
1955848
1954743

0652600
1955865
1954448
1955450
1955829
1495545
1955454
1955412
1265926
1955964
1954452
1788709
1365342
1658757
1364217
1789418
1955367
1789845
1956025
1955850
1954784

1365263

CHINA GULANGYU ART ACADEMY LIMITED
CHINA HUAXIN MEDIA GROUP LIMITED

CHINA LONGEVITY VALLEY KEXUE YANGSHENG CO.,
LIMITED

CHINA ODDO LONG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

CHINA PROJECT YONGDA GROUP CO., LIMITED

CHINA RAILWAY GRAND LAND HOLDINGS LIMITED
CHINA RAO'S CULTURE RESEARCH LIMITED

CHINA REAL ESTATE TECHNOLOGY ALLIANCE LIMITED

CHINA SAFETY EDUCATION EDUCATION TRAINING CENTER

CO., LIMITED

CHINA WEAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
COMPLEMENT INT'L TRADING (HK) LIMITED
CROSS FIRE APPLIANCES CO., LIMITED

Cawell Industrial Co., Limited

Chef Mama's Machinery Co., Limited

China Life Nurturing Online Co., Limited

China Portrait Photography Co., Limited

Cooldesign Design (Hongkong) Co., Limited
DENMARK FALLOW PENGUIN INT'L LIMITED
DYNAMICS CORPORATION LIMITED

EASYSHINE ENGINEERING LIMITED

EUROMAX INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
EVERTON INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
Early Bird Marketing Consultants Limited

Elfwave Electronics Limited

FEI'E COMMODITY (HK) CO., LIMITED

FUXIN KITCHENWARE CO., LIMITED

GOLDEN KEY INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED
GOOD PROFIT INVESTMENT GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
GUANGZHOU CHERRY (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

Germany Markman Dayton Petrochemical Co., Limited

Grandstar Asia (Hong Kong) Limited
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1789676
1658511
1955459
1789448
1955497
1955556
1955963
1955763
1160011
1364223
1955378
1789740
1955421
1789386
1955881

1955753

1955939
1789857

1954705
1789348

1266921

1954694

1955900

1955995

1955471
1955381
1955417
1789759

Green Meals Limited

H.K. Yat Chun Group Limited

HAI-SPEED LIMITED

HAILI TRADING CO., LIMITED

HAN WANG INDUSTRY LIMITED HONG KONG CO., LIMITED
HANBAIWAN CATERING MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HANG SHING TRADING LIMITED

HARDAPOOL TRADANG CO., LIMITED

HE TONG GROUP LIMITED

HEHE TECH INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO., LIMITED
HENGDA GLOBAL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HENSEND INTERNATION (HK) CO., LIMITED

HK ABLIE SHARE CO., LIMITED

HK ACOOL SHOES INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
HK ATHENA (INT'L) DRESS LIMITED

HK DINGLI INTERNATIONAL GROUP HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED

HK EVERYDAY INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT CO., LIMITED

HK HUANYU INTERNATIONAL GROUP INVESTMENT
DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HK Homesafe Industrial Co., Limited

HK LEILIPU INT'L LIGHTING ELECTRIC APPLIANCE LIMITED

HK LONGDANTANG PHARMACEUTICAL GROUP
(INTERNATIONAL) COMPANY LIMITED

HK Lee Healthful Industry Development Co., Limited

HK QIANZIFANG MAKEUP INDUSTRY INTERNATIONAL
GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK QINGGENGFENG FARM PRODUCE RESEARCH
DEVELOPMENT GROUP LIMITED

HK STARCLOUD HOLDING CO., LIMITED
HK SUNTECH SHEUNG CHAK CULTURE LIMITED
HK TENGDA ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES LIMITED

HK US-AFFINITY BELLE BIOTECHNOLOGY INDUSTRY CO.,
LIMITED
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1954967
1954856
1266973
1789614
1955798

1955776

19557217
1955603
1956020
1266941
1955676
1954700
1955825
0811080
0811123
1955720
1955586
1789361
1955391
1955580

1955448
1954795
1955462
1955736
1955476
1955428
1955620
1789628
1955480
1954915
1955662
1955688

HK YASHENG INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HK YISHUO TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK ZHANG SHI INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HK ZHUOYUE REAL ESTATE SHARE LIMITED

HONG KONG BAO SHENG COMMERCIAL AND TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG CAPITAL WIDE MESOSCOPIC ASSET
MANAGEMENT GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG EDZEAL INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG HONGRUN INVESTMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG JUN FENG TEXTILE LIMITED

HONG KONG KANGCHENG TRADE CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG MEILIHUA INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG NEWFLY GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG PINIFAN FOOD CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG YUE XING INDUSTRY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HONGKONG ASIA ELECTRONICS LIMITED

HONGKONG BAOIIE GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG BAORUIXUAN JEWELRY COMPANY LIMITED
HONGKONG BENEN INT'L LIGHTING LIMITED

HONGKONG CHUANCHUAN INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONGKONG EURASIAN BEAUTYHOME INTERNATIONAL
HOUSEHOLD CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG FUKAI GROUP CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG HONGMEIDA INT'L LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JIAYUAN JEWELRY GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG JIGME INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG JUFU JEWELRY GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG LUIJIA LIGHTING INT'L LIMITED
HONGKONG MEGOTA SPACE DESIGN LIMITED
HONGKONG RUNHUA TRADING LIMITED

HONGKONG SHUANGXING DECORATION CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG UPHOME DESIGN CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG ZHONGIT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

HS INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
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1789773
1955443
1955457
1789779
1955475
1955568
1789643
1955863
1956021
1955418
1955931
1955491
1955616
1955724
1365354
1789642

1955573
1789352
1954883
1068208
1789611
1068058
1160290
1789472
1955562

1956004
1365536
1365448
1789492
1956027
1365578
1789592

HUANG HONEST INDUSTRY (CHINA) LIMITED
HUIPUSHENG (GROUP) HK LIMITED

HUIXIN TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED
HY.WARM image design Co., Limited

Hana Biotechnology Co., Limited

Hong Kong (China) Dong Ming Group Limited

Hong Kong Property Investment (International) Limited
Hong Kong Together Yana Entertainment Limited
HongKong Cornerwi Industrial Co., Limited

Hongkong Haofeng Trading Co., Limited

Hua Light Source.Photoelectric Technology Co., Limited
I-PROD IMPORT&EXPORT CO., LIMITED

ITALY CD (HK) INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

ITALY RHINOCEROS SHOES & CLOTHING CO., LIMITED
Incredible Connections Co., Limited

Italy San Beren International Holding Limited

Ivy International Education Limited

JAPAN SANLING CORPORATION LIMITED

JETTEX MACHINERY CO., LIMITED

JIN HAI TEXTILES LIMITED

JIN PENG INT'L TRADING LIMITED

JSET TRAVEL CO., LIMITED

KAYIER TRADE LIMITED

KINGTECH SOLUTIONS COMPANY LIMITED

KOREA AILAIKANG HEALTH INDUSTRY GROUP LIMITED

LADY'S LIFE WORLDWIDE CO. LIMITED

LEI' HAO GROUP (HONGKONG) LIMITED
LEIAO PHOTOELECTRIC (HK) LIMITED
LIEHAN SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
LIJC Mathurin Investments (HK) Limited

LOFTY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

LOK MAN HOLDINGS LIMITED
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0196833
12656217
1266825
1955834
0990722
1955510

1789825
1789376
1365373
1955936
1365207
1494803
1789522
1658997
1658744
1954775
1789868
1789625
1266890
1068391
1266734
1955566
1955767
1955884
1955839
1955637

1955717
1955446
1364358
1789342
0445455
1955388

LONG STYLE LIMITED

LONGWEI ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
LONVIN GROUP (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
MAGPIE HOLDING (HK) LIMITED

MARLY FURNITURE CO., LIMITED

METALS PRETTY SILK INDUSTRY AND TRADE (HK) CO.,
LIMITED

Melmac Limited

Midwest Ag Co., Limited

NARITA HOLDINGS LIMITED

NERD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

NEW WORLD TRADING & CONSULTATION LIMITED
NISHANG TEXTILE CO., LIMITED

NORTH CHINA FUYUAN CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED

NSA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

OUPU JICHENG HANG CEILING (ZHONGSHAN) CO., LIMITED
PANOEC INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

PCH Development Company Limited

PENG XUAN INT'L TRADING LIMITED

POLY WEALTH INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

POWER TOP (HK) LIMITED

PRESTIGE KEY TRADING LIMITED

Qi Ming Management Limited

Qian Shen Group Limited

RICH AWARD HK TRADING LIMITED

RICH BEAUTY INVESTMENT GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
RUSSIA YUANDONG INT'L NONGZI GROUP CO., LIMITED

SALVUM LIMITED

SANYANG INT'L HOLDING GROUP LIMITED

SHANGHAI DAWA INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
SHANGHALI FEILIPU CEILING LIMITED

SHARP INTERNATIONAL FREIGHT LIMITED

SHARP TURBO TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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1789720
1954769
1954878
1789802
1955915
0857900
1954854
1266798
1266837
1954864
1955624
1363386
1494646
1789355
1365378
1954703
1955473
1955361
1955950
1955752
1789638
1789712
1955983

1954879

1266833
1955913
1789733
1954979
1267008

1265663
1789335

SHENZHEN BEEON ELECTRONIC CO., LIMITED
SHENZHEN XIANGPIAOPIAO FOOD CO., LIMITED
SHING DEVELOPMENT GOLD LIMITED

SICHUN INT'L TRADING HK LIMITED

SITUO ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT LIMITED

SKY EAST LIMITED

SOUTH AFRICA AONIYA (CHINA) LIMITED
STRONG BRIGHTER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SUNNY ENGINEERING CONTRACTING LIMITED
Shenzhou IT Development Limited

Silk Art Salon Institute (Beijing) Co., Limited

Sweet Forever Consultants Limited

TAGO ART & CRAFT CO., LIMITED

TAIWAN ANIJI TIRE (CHINA) LIMITED

TAIWAN ZHENGYI NEW RUBBER INDUSTRY LIMITED
TECS PLASTIC (HK) CO., LIMITED

TEYOU Industrial Co., Limited

THREE LEAF CERAMIC TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED

TIANYI TOUCH SCREEN CO., LIMITED

TLORA (HK) Company Limited

TRANQUILITY SPA COMPANY LIMITED

TRINITI GROUP LIMITED

UK MAKKALUN BEER GROUP (HONGKONG) LIMITED

UNITED NATIONS ASIA EMERGENCY RELIEF SUPPLIES
LIMITED

UNIVERSE-PRAISE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
UNIWORLD HOBBYTECH CO., LIMITED

WAH WING INT'L IMP&EXP TRADE CO., LIMITED
WANG YEUNG DEVELOP LIMITED

WANSTAR TECHNOLOGY (CHINA) CO., LIMITED

WATCH LOGISTIC GLOBAL LIMITED

WEI BAO INTERNATIONAL (HK) INVESTMENT GROUP
LIMITED
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1789633 WEN YING TRADING LIMITED BRIE GHEIRAE
1955792 WEWATCH CULTURE COMMUNICATION MANAGEMENT CO.,

LIMITED

1954717 WIN-YSHUN (HK) SHARE LIMITED (TR AR AE

1789806 WINX INDUSTRY LIMITED SCHEEEARAE

1955546 WOODPECKER (ITALY) INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED A B (A B S EE E AT
ANH]

1954970 WORLD PACIFIC INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED

1789631 XIN FENG INT'L TRADING LIMITED BIEEEE S A IRAE

1789598 XIN PENG INT'L TRADING LIMITED SEEFEE 5T AE

1955987 XUAN STATIC DRAGON (CHINA) CO., LIMITED EEFHE(PED AR AE]

1956003 Xinda Hospital Construction (HK) Co., Limited SRR ERARAT

1955366 YICHENG FOOTWEAR LIMITED B AIRAE

1955933 YIWU MINGBO JEWELRY CO., LIMITED EE A AERAE

1955817 YIWU RONGHUA IMP&EXP CO., LIMITED

1954693 Yiu Pong Civil Engineering Company Limited B AR TREATRAE

1955406 YongZhi Computer(HK)Co., Limited AT EREBARAT

1954832 Youpai International Trade Co., Limited TR S AR E

1954930 YunCe (China) Packaging Group Co., Limited ER(FER)EEEEATRAE

1789536 ZANZIBAR AND FINNISH DEVELOPMENT COOPERATION JET

LINE (HK) LIMITED

1955474 ZHONG NONG FINANCIAL (CHINA) GROUP LIMITED o Rl (R R AR A F

1954963 ZHONGJIN GROUP HOLDING CO., LIMITED PR AR A

1954714 ZONGCY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED IEMRHCATRAE

1658936 ZhongHui (HK) Technology Development Co., Limited PREEERESEARAT

1160041 babyArt International Limited PR R H AR AH]

1955685 B SE R R R BB CE RS
DATRAE]

1955813 DR E AR A E]

9 December 2016 Fanny Wing-chi LAM for Registrar of Companies
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